
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PHH US MORTGAGE CORP; Date
Recorded= 1991/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199104100001
01230

04/10/1991
12:00:00

PHH US
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINCOLN
SERVICE
CORP

337 505

199104240001
16700

04/24/1991
12:00:00

PHH US
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOME,
SCOTT J, JR.&
KAT

339 713 13 55 Lot#:164
Book:13 Pg:55
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST ADDITION

199104290001
20780

04/29/1991
12:00:00

PHH US
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BERGEVIN,
WILLIAM L.

340 483 9 82 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR


