Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PHH US MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104100001 01230	04/10/1991 12:00:00	PHH US MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINCOLN SERVICE CORP	337	505				
199104240001 16700	04/24/1991 12:00:00	PHH US MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOME, SCOTT J, JR.& KAT	339	713	13	55		Lot#:164 Book:13 Pg:55 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
199104290001 20780	04/29/1991 12:00:00	PHH US MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERGEVIN, WILLIAM L.	340	483	9	82		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR